
May 10, 2023 Location: Catalyst in Kendall Square

CAMS Cybersecurity
Innovation Symposium 

6:00 pm

Doors open for check-in and breakfast

May 11, 2023 Location: MIT Media Lab 

8:00 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

2:15 pm

5:45 pm

2:45 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

Welcome & Symposium Kickoff 

Morning Keynote 

Networking Break 

Visionary Perspectives Panel: Our Picture of
Cybersecurity Five Years from Now

Lunchtime and Keynote: AI in Cyber 

Innovation Panel: Quantum Computing 

Networking Break 

Innovation Panel: Next Generation Cloud

Innovation Panel: AI/ML, and ChatGPT

Ideas & Actionable Insights: Open Discussion

Wrap up and Thank you 

Reception (Ends at 8pm) 

VIP Networking Reception hosted by Trustwave
(Ends at 8pm)


