## **CAMS** Cybersecurity

## Innovation Symposium

## May 10, 2023 Location: Catalyst in Kendall Square

6:00 pm VIP Networking Reception hosted by Trustwave (Ends at 8pm)

## May 11, 2023 Location: MIT Media Lab

8:00 am	Doors open for check-in and breakfast
8:30 am	Welcome & Symposium Kickoff
8:45 am	Morning Keynote
9:30 am	Networking Break
10:00 am	Visionary Perspectives Panel: Our Picture of Cybersecurity Five Years from Now
11:30 am	Lunchtime and Keynote: Al in Cyber
1:00 pm	Innovation Panel: Quantum Computing
2:15 pm	Networking Break
2:45 pm	Innovation Panel: Next Generation Cloud
4:00 pm	Innovation Panel: AI/ML, and ChatGPT
5:30 pm	Ideas & Actionable Insights: Open Discussion
5:45 pm	Wrap up and Thank you
6:00 pm	Reception (Ends at 8pm)